Product Data Sheet
OSC Series
Ultra Miniature TCXO s
Features
Low Cost
3.0 or 5.0 Vdc Option
Reflow Solderable
<2.2 mm Height

Standard Frequencies* (MHz)
Order Information
How To Order
OSC-
Stability Code
(from page 2)
Input Voltage
A = +5.0 Vdc <2.0 mA MAX.
B = +3.0 Vdc
<1.5 mA (10.0 to 16.8 MHz)
<2.0 mA (16.8 to 20.0 MHz)
at
Frequency
Trim Option
0 = Mechanical trim, no VCO
1 = ppm VC & mechanical
2 = Voltage trim only ppm min.
Example of typical P/N
OSC-3B2 19.2 MHz
3 = ppm
B = +3.0 Vdc
2 = Voltage Tune
no mechanical trimmer
For additional information please contact:
OSC Series Ultra Miniature TCXO s
sorrico
sorrico